AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Sanjay Kumar Jain
	2002
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	23/02/1974
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20021001
	23/12/2002
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Chukhu Apa
	2002
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	01/06/1966
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20022219
	16/04/2008
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	Tusar Taba
	2002
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	22/08/1968
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20022221
	16/04/2008
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	4
	Apur Bitin
	2002
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	02/07/1967
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20022222
	16/04/2008
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014


